T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
PETITE1-DOWNLIGHT-ROUND-RECESSED-ADJUSTABLE-SPEC-REV5  June 18, 20261 / 12
PETITE 1" DOWNLIGHT
ROUND RECESSED ADJUSTABLE

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID 1 TRIM STYLE BAFFLE FINISH
Specify NA for Glow ring
TRIM FLANGE FINISH
Specify NA for Glow ring and Trimless
UP TO 15°
PET1RRA15 2 - Petite 1" Round
Recessed Adjustable
UP TO 30°
PET1RRA30 3 - Petite 1" Round
Recessed Adjustable Cut Cone
1 �Recessed (fixed) and Recessed Wall Wash
also available. Consult other spec sheets.
2 �Adjustability: Up to 15° tilt, 355° rotation.
3 �Adjustability: Up to 30° tilt, 355° rotation.
PET1RRA15
Adjustable
PET1RRA30
Adjustable Cut Cone
FTMW -Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
FPF - Primer finish
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
NA - Not applicable
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
FPF - Primer finish
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
NA - Not applicable
TRM - Flanged trim
TRMP - Flush flanged trim drywall
mudplate
TRMW - Flush flanged trim millwork
TRMC - Flanged trim
cut cone
TRMPC - Flush flanged
trim drywall mudplate
cut cone
TRMWC - Flush flanged
trim millwork cut cone
TLMP - Trimless drywall mudplate
TLMW - Trimless millwork
GLR - Glow ring
LENS CEILING THICKNESS INSTALLATION TYPE 5 MOUNTING OPTION 7 LIGHT SOURCE BEAM
1IN
At baffle 1IN - Up to 1" IC 6 - Type-IC
NIC 6 - Type Non-IC
CP 6 - Chicago Plenum
Type-IC (CCEA)
5 �See page 3 for more details.
6 �See Wattage section for
limitations.
2AB - 2" tall adjustable bar hangers
FMB - Flush mount bars
ASB - Adjustable standard bar
hangers
ACB - Adjustable commercial bar
hangers
AHC - Adjustable hat channel bars
NA - No bar hangers
7 �See page 6 for more details.
SW - Static white
8 �Not available with GLR